Schedule for Admissions Spring 2026

S/No | Events Programs Date/Day
1. Admiszions Open Tuesday, 07 October 2025
2. Last Date to Apply Online (Rs.5000 Non Refundable) Friday, 24 October 2025: 1600 hours.
3. Registration with Late Fee (Rs. 6000 Non Refundable) Monday, 01 November 2025: 1600 hours.
M5 Transfusion Medicine, Dip Card , PhD (AM College &
AFPGMI), M5c Cardiac Anesthesia, PhD Biological Sciences Monday , 24 November 2025
and PhD Psychology
4. NUMS Entry Test MSN and M5 Clinical Psychology Tuesday, 25 November 2025
|Revised Schedule) Wednesday, 26 November 2025
MHPE and MPhil Psychology
Psychological Assessment (for M5 Clinical Psychology
5. Applicants who will qualify Entry Test) Friday, 28 November 2025
|Revised Schedule)
PhD Er‘ld Mph” {AM ED"EEE] Mundavr 15 DEte.mber znzg
Certification in General Body & Vascular Interventional
Wednesday, 17 D ber 2025
Radiology, Hybrid Imaging [PET-CT Scan) and MHPE NS SESTeERe
B. Interviews (Rvised Schedule) Dip Carc,, M5 Transfuslon Medicine, Msc Cardlac Thursday, 18 December 2025
Anesthesia
M5N Friday, 19 December 2025
PhD Biological Sciences, PhD Psychology and MPhil Maonday, 22 Dec 2025
Psychology
M5 Clinical Psychology Tuesday, 23 December 2025
7. Display of Merit List [All Programs) Revised Schedule Monday, 29 December 2025
Dip Card, PhD, MPhil, MHPE, MS Transfusion Medicine, MSc
i Cardiac Anesthesia and MSN Monczy, U3 Jamuary 126
B. Commencement of Session

PhD Biological Sciences, PhD Psychology, M5 Qinical
Psychology, MPhil Psychology and Clinical Certification

Monday, 16 February 2026




